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P017550010064 0174569AG-PRO, LLC 03/05/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070785 431.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 431.3109 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070785 431.31 0.00431.31

55062609740008711 0174550AIRGAS USA, LLC 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070786 365.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 365.2708 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070786 365.27 0.00365.27

181320009564 0174588ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/16/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070787 99.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.1108 03/27/24

Total Check Number...070787 99.11 0.0099.11

27501299270009922 0174558ARAMARK 03/11/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070788 560.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 560.5609 03/26/24

27501312010009922 0174561ARAMARK 03/18/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070788 622.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 622.1409 03/26/24

27501286910009922 0174562ARAMARK 03/04/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070788 545.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 545.7509 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070788 1,728.45 0.001,728.45

40780008557 0174607ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 02/16/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070789 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 115.0008 03/28/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -115.0008 03/28/24
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 115.0008 03/28/24

Total Check Number...070789 115.00 0.00115.00

P1500381690010298 0174575ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070790 868.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 868.1409 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070790 868.14 0.00868.14

IN30510760011390 0174547BASIC BENEFITS 03/15/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070791 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1409 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070791 85.14 0.0085.14

3562740009560 0174576BATTERY WAREHOUSE 03/06/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070792 100.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 100.6709 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070792 100.67 0.00100.67

EMT TESTING FEE0011330 0174542BENTLEY, CAIN 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070793 88.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 88.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070793 88.00 0.0088.00

NEGRC DIRECTOR'S MEETING REIM0011446 0174549BLACKSTOCK, BRENDA 03/24/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070794 131.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523500 Senior Center Travel & Emp Reimbursement 131.3509 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070794 131.35 0.00131.35

INV19978310000814 0174527BOB BARKER COMPANY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070795 35.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 35.1209 03/26/24

INV20002880000814 0174528BOB BARKER COMPANY 03/14/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070795 234.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 234.0309 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070795 269.15 0.00269.15

MONTHLY MEETING0009580 0174506BREEDING, KAREN M 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070796 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0009 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070796 100.00 0.00100.00

607140008624 0174552BUICE'S GARAGE, INC. 02/23/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070797 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 500.0008 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070797 500.00 0.00500.00

MONTHLY MEETING0009331 0174505CHAMPION, LONDA 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070798 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0009 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070798 100.00 0.00100.00

EXCISE TAX FOR FEB 20240001250 0174498CITY OF MONTICELLO 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070799 598.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello Excise Tax 598.3408 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070799 598.34 0.00598.34

EXCISE TAX FOR FEB 20240008799 0174497CITY OF SHADY DALE 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070800 73.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale Excise Tax 73.2708 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070800 73.27 0.0073.27

404669700360010383 0174519COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 03/21/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070801 562.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 562.0009 03/26/24

403568240960010383 0174520COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 03/14/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070801 531.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 531.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070801 1,093.00 0.001,093.00

102950010528 0174522CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 03/15/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070802 3,306.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,306.6009 03/26/24

3/28/2024 at  9:49 am Page 2 of 8



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...070802 3,306.60 0.003,306.60

2024013340010374 0174495DATAMATX 01/31/24 03/28/24 07 03/28/24P 10-070803 180.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 180.9407 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070803 180.94 0.00180.94

12124310009407 0174551FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070804 3,391.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,391.9208 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070804 3,391.92 0.003,391.92

3259050002010 0174536FIRELINE, INC. 03/21/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070805 1,801.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,801.5009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070805 1,801.50 0.001,801.50

MARCH 20240009495 0174501FOLDS, TARGIE 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070806 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3309 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070806 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

18932620010690 0174499GEORGIA MLS 02/12/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070807 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0008 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070807 44.00 0.0044.00

001-10004620003000 0174563HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070808 506.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 506.7609 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070808 506.76 0.00506.76

EMT TESTING CERT0011454 0174540HOLCOMBE, CRYSTAL NICHOLE 03/23/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070809 130.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 130.7509 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070809 130.75 0.00130.75

3.19.24 SENIOR CENTER0009012 0174586JASCO PLUMBING 03/19/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070810 610.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 610.0008 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070810 610.00 0.00610.00

MARCH 20240008345 0174503JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070811 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3309 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070811 708.33 0.00708.33

00067410010023 0174530KEM PERFORMANCE SOUTH 03/15/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070812 287.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 287.2309 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070812 287.23 0.00287.23
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5383220004698 0174560MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 03/08/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070813 3,797.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 3,797.6609 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070813 3,797.66 0.003,797.66

218495510011349 0174533MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 03/18/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070814 449.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 449.4009 03/26/24

218740410011349 0174534MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 03/22/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070814 215.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 215.4209 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070814 664.82 0.00664.82

DELIVERY OF ELEC RESULTS MILEAGE REIM0011642 0174521MOSELEY, KERRI 03/22/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070815 46.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections Education And Training 46.9009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070815 46.90 0.0046.90

IN20207270010389 0174537MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/11/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070816 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 150.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070816 150.00 0.00150.00

2715760011483 0174529NATIONAL SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION 03/11/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070817 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 250.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070817 250.00 0.00250.00

NANCY LIONS0008306 0174538NORRIS, BILLY 03/20/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070818 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070818 175.00 0.00175.00

3560197780010010024 0174546ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03/08/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070819 62.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 62.8909 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070819 62.89 0.0062.89

EMT TESTING/CERT0011095 0174541OXFORD, JENNY 03/23/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070820 218.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 218.7509 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070820 218.75 0.00218.75

15020011543 0174539PALMETTO HYDRO SOLUTIONS 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070821 1,930.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,930.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070821 1,930.00 0.001,930.00

XA102052073:010005903 0174564PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070822 93.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 93.8209 03/26/24
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XA102051499:010005903 0174565PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/05/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070822 98.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 98.6609 03/26/24

XA102051691:010005903 0174566PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/12/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070822 82.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 82.5409 03/26/24

XA102051296:010005903 0174567PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/05/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070822 1,032.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,032.1109 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070822 1,307.13 0.001,307.13

29685540011432 0174544PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/14/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070823 1,030.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,030.3109 03/26/24

29785980011432 0174545PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/21/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070823 978.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 978.8909 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070823 2,009.20 0.002,009.20

768830008920 0174587PRO-LINE DESIGNS 02/26/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070824 143.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 143.7608 03/27/24

Total Check Number...070824 143.76 0.00143.76

24610011243 0174535RAIL YARD DIESEL 03/22/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070825 773.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 773.1609 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070825 773.16 0.00773.16

1081019530003086 0174510RICOH USA, INC 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070826 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8609 03/25/24

1081287860003086 0174512RICOH USA, INC 03/15/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070826 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2709 03/25/24

1081287890003086 0174531RICOH USA, INC 03/15/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070826 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4609 03/26/24

1080996700003086 0174543RICOH USA, INC 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070826 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9309 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070826 507.52 0.00507.52

18370010367 0174570SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070827 2,026.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 2,026.9109 03/26/24

18380010367 0174571SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070827 1,674.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 1,674.8909 03/26/24

18390010367 0174572SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070827 1,285.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 1,285.2509 03/26/24
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18420010367 0174573SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070827 869.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 869.1409 03/26/24

18430010367 0174574SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070827 1,123.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 1,123.8009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070827 6,979.99 0.006,979.99

MONTHLY MEETING0009055 0174507SMITH, LARRY E. 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070828 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0009 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070828 100.00 0.00100.00

4446170009416 0174511SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/18/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070829 251.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 251.1709 03/25/24

4445260009416 0174523SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/14/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070829 119.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 119.6609 03/26/24

4443830009416 0174524SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/11/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070829 540.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 540.6309 03/26/24

4444350009416 0174525SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/12/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070829 137.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 137.3109 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070829 1,048.77 0.001,048.77

MONTHLY MEETING0011013 0174508TAYLOR, LIONEL 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070830 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0009 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070830 100.00 0.00100.00

TARGA4169-170008802 0174496TECHNOLOGY INSURANCE COMPANY 02/28/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070831 882.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512700 Fire Rescue Worker's Comp 882.0008 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070831 882.00 0.00882.00

E903240010409 0174509THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070832 517.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 517.8109 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070832 517.81 0.00517.81

4642330008702 0174515TOWN N COUNTRY 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 15.0009 03/25/24

4641250008702 0174516TOWN N COUNTRY 03/19/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 123.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 123.4809 03/25/24

4635490008702 0174517TOWN N COUNTRY 03/13/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 25.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 25.9709 03/25/24
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4642460008702 0174526TOWN N COUNTRY 03/20/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 59.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 59.9809 03/26/24

4640810008702 0174532TOWN N COUNTRY 03/18/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 56.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 56.9809 03/26/24

4629310008702 0174580TOWN N COUNTRY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 157.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 157.5009 03/26/24

4629350008702 0174581TOWN N COUNTRY 03/07/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070833 -90.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies -90.0009 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070833 348.91 0.00348.91

P022400006860 0174559TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 03/13/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070834 322.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 322.8209 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070834 322.82 0.00322.82

157227580009016 0174553VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/28/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070835 4,589.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,589.6508 03/26/24

157278990009016 0174554VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070835 3,332.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,332.2908 03/26/24

157184020009016 0174555VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/26/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070835 10,345.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 10,345.3308 03/26/24

157084260009016 0174556VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/19/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070835 3,954.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,954.1608 03/26/24

157255700009016 0174585VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/29/24 03/28/24 08 03/28/24P 10-070835 2,908.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,908.9008 03/26/24

157416570009016 0174577VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/13/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070835 7,939.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,939.3309 03/26/24

157520210009016 0174578VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/20/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070835 8,734.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,734.1209 03/26/24

157473330009016 0174579VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 03/18/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070835 1,544.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,544.7609 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070835 43,348.54 0.0043,348.54

INV63471020009562 0174606WAGEWORKS 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070836 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 135.0009 03/27/24

Total Check Number...070836 135.00 0.00135.00
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

0796222-IN0008326 0174568WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 03/05/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070837 25,329.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 25,329.9509 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070837 25,329.95 0.0025,329.95

0082134-4122-60011290 0174582WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070838 1,397.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,397.3109 03/26/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,397.3109 03/26/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,397.3109 03/26/24

0082386-4122-20011290 0174583WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070838 348.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 348.4409 03/26/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -348.4409 03/26/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 348.4409 03/26/24

0082133-4122-80011290 0174584WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070838 2,844.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,844.3409 03/26/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,844.3409 03/26/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 2,844.3409 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070838 4,590.09 0.004,590.09

MARCH 20240008397 0174502WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070839 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0009 03/25/24

Total Check Number...070839 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

MOWAG CONFERENCE REIM0008600 0174548WILLIAMS, MELISSA 03/25/24 03/28/24 09 03/28/24P 10-070840 420.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523500 Senior Center Travel & Emp Reimbursement 420.1909 03/26/24

Total Check Number...070840 420.19 0.00420.19

120,808.42Grand Total 0.00120,808.42

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 03/28/2024
6:     Payment Method ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.27

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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